
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier'zind $ie bills total does nol match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order.
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do nor attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reporrs, duplicate
documens, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exc lude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

Date: o1 Prepared by
tav? thq Serial no. IF

Supplier name grmn? [ wIA HO inward no

Firm/Company

^1R 
N U..P

Project ihu< HO received date

POi WO dare ul+lrz POiWO No. 811so Scan ID
Sl no. Bill no. Bill date Bill amount

I

'p 50 b1 D6 8 Lllo "&es oNo
2

trYes a No
3

D Yes o No

DYes o No
Amount B I ls total (Excluding Transport & Hama I Charges)I

I ol-Proofof delivery by way of: o DCs/bill
1ot 4l

o Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid block report o Installation report

MRN Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

nos Itouss
es oNo

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Ofter Debits :

AmountD(D=A+B-C)-A mount to be credited to the supplier:

Amount E PO / WO value:

22 bAmount F - Difference (A E):

232 111o1o
Quantity received as per PO /WO oY Excess recei received o Part received

YesoNo-wait for balance material tr Other

l1 I )7

Close PO / WO

Payment - due date

Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Oflicer Purchase
p Manager

MD Accountant

Name:
ta^^^tts- r 1 1

Sign: qlql*
Date 0 r sErml[
Approval limit upro2ok I 4boJfi,29h^""n

!r lirrnEE PllRCl-l 
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Above l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

8.5. This repon must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase offi cerlpurchase manager.
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oRtcINAL ttttVOtCETAX INVOTCE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18'l 13 & 4,ll FIw, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 S€curderabad - 500003

Email : purcbasq@,modrpropertres.cm

supprier / custmer / rran:porter - Copy pAlri: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/LIMI 36ACQFS2044CrZ7

Rupees : One [akh(s) Ninty Thousand Four Hundred Nine and Paise Fifty Two Only'

for Summit

I of I

Cqldomer Details

89980

t2-07-2022

77905

l-o7-2022

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Sy No, I 9, Mallapur, Hyd€raba4 Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFM I459R
loc Re4 No

PO No.

Re4 Datc

PO Datc

Req ID

193448

Desctiption of Goods HSN/SAC a$ Ratc Crross Taxo/" Tax Amt

I 429400 - TLFL-Tiles - Floor

330 boxcs

2

3

I

5

6

I

9

t0

l3

l5

29,045.52161,364.00Total Ta\able AmourtSGSTCGSTIGST

t90,409.52Total Invoic.€ Amount14,522.7614,522.76

Subjcct io Hyder8bsd Jurisdiction
Aulhorised tignatory

ft"roice No f-zsooz
] IrYoicc DEte. 06-08-2022

69072100 | 476 | 33e.0q 16t,364.00 t8 | 2e,045 s2
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,rg.(t) I CI2 l2-07-2022 16r38:06

Purchase Order

!l[!!wn
29.06.22 Z: t9:Ol

From Company : Uodl R€allty lf.ll.pur LLp
5-4-lA7i3&3, II nd floor, Soham Manston, MG Road, Secundera
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

jL
Supplier Details

Summlt Sales LLp

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTI 36ACQFS2044C127

040{6335551 9618244433

(lnd Attn : Ham.ndra,prabhakrr

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

ItGm t{ame

Doc l{o

Supplytype Supply

Rate Disq6

89980 193448

Amount
18.00 190,409.52

60,494.34

730,87L.44

15,860.70

15,860.70 i

I

9,079.23 
J

l

Qtv
429400 - TLFL-T|tea
600X600mm - sqm
330 DoI's

711600 - TLWF-T eS - Wa[ & Ftmr
T es-Ceramic-l{ltco-Country Almond _ 3OOX3OOmm - sqm
,7 Dons

3l 782500 
--^TLFt-Tiles 

- Ftoor Ites-Vitrifled-tsptra-Regat
Beige-600xt2oomm-som
167 ,f,x$

4 499500 - TLWF-Tites - Walt & Ftoor
Tlles-Ceramtc-Nltco-Country Rosso - 3OOX3OOmm _ sqm

i28 Doles

5 693100 - TLWF-l'ites - Wa & Ftoor
Tiles-Ceramtc-Nttco-Btanco Whtte _ 3OOX3OOmm _ sqm
28 Doras

6i293200 - TtwF-ntes - wa & Floor
Tiles--Ceramic-Nitco-Black Berry - 3OOX3OOmm - sqm
t0 D0x6s

1

1

3

L7

1

2

I

I

I

t-

- Floor Tlles-Vitrifl ed-Nitco-Btblios - 476.O0 339.00 0 00

00

00

00

.00

.00

119

238

00

00

20

20

430.81

00

18

0

0

0

0

18 00

18.00466

430

430

430

0

.00

18

8

8

1

I

.00

.00

86

1

1

.8

.8

Doc Date 12-07 -2022

Quot€ No Nil

72-07-2022Quote Date

GST

Total Ord€r Value . . . 422,515.94
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Purchase Order
-

Orlglnd / otnc. CoPY / Punh.t. olv.Cop,Prgdt) 2 Of 2

Rlnartt

l2-07-2022 l5:16:06

'OEhal hyoioE + ogy ol pod of Oetrnry b Gqulnd b gocs3s loyohs i, p8yrEnt DO NOT s€nd odginal h',(xit b db. Oighal ln\oiEs

mlslbss€ntb HOofrc.orpurdB€ dbofrce. Rm,c,ddv€ry/Dc can b€s€nlby€rIE'

Aaaaptcd d€ aDovr Tltms And Coidluoo.

Fot Surn/dtas,b LL

lo. {odlE.,/'' ,,.lbo.r'/ U,
Authorlstd Sbnttory

l{eme : oetJ)-
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SUMMIT S

#5-4-18713 &4 II Floor' M G

Tel : 040'

- 500 003

Fo

*

T SALES LI,P

DC No

5
r)I4

a\
Dale (s () nte

Vehicle No

OuantitY

M/s .

Site
.k

nJ;
r r-P
C, t4

TICULARSSI
No

4

7

o

o

10

11

13

15

to

17

1B

't9

,tu

Received the above materials in good condition.

Received by; [v!

topDate oj Lot\

Stamp:

rS

Authorised Signatory
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